OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycu

BpecT, 21. - 24.4.2021

Event 1 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
21.04.2021 Startlist Final
Pekopg Pb 1:49.01 KONEQOA, Viropb BLR 01.01.2000

KMC : 2:03.00 / MC :1:54.77 | MCMK : 1:47.29

Jopoxka  damunua, ima
Final

KUKHARONAK, Andrei
KRASOCHKA, Viktar
SHELIPOV, Bohdan
GRINEV, Vladislav
SKAMAROSHKA, Ruclan
ADAMCHUK, Ivan
KAVALEU, llya
MAKAREVICH, Uladzislau
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3anaBoyHoe Bpema

1:55.50
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1:49.94
1:53.46
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1:56.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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